Overall Club - Category A

Overall Counting Performances - Category A Clubs are those with a membership of over 270

(From best 3 results per athlete or less where athletes did not complete available competition

opportunities)

Rank Score

Club Name

6963
5404
2411
2020
1914
1776
1432
1285
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Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Shettleston Harriers

Aberdeen AAC

Central Athletic Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Giffnock North AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Fife Athletic Club

Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club
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