## **Overall Club - Category A**

Overall Counting Performances - Category A Clubs are those with a membership of over 270 (From best 3 results per athlete or less where athletes did not complete available competition opportunities)

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Club Name</u>
1	6963	Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
2	5404	Shettleston Harriers
3	2411	Aberdeen AAC
4	2020	Central Athletic Club
5	1914	Edinburgh Athletics Club
6	1776	Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
7	1432	Giffnock North AC
8	1285	Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
9	637	Fife Athletic Club
10	553	Ayr Seaforth Athletic Club

